ENSAFE TOOLS FOR
DANGEROUS AREAS
NO SPARKS, JUST PERFORMANCE
ATEX IMPACT WRENCHES
SAFE TOOLS FOR
DANGEROUS AREAS
No Sparks, Just Performance
Type Square

Ø
D
1
Ø
D
2
SPARK PROOF IMPACT SOCKETS� 1/2"
Type Drawing D1
mm
D2
mm
L
mm
L2
mm
DO2012-0-013-EX 13 A 21,5 25 40 8
DO2012-0-014-EX 14 A 22,5 25 40 10
DO2012-0-015-EX 15 A 24 30 40 10
DO2012-0-016-EX 16 A 25 30 40 10
DO2012-0-017-EX 17 A 26,5 30 40 10
DO2012-0-018-EX 18 A 27,5 30 40 12
DO2012-0-019-EX 19 A 29 30 40 12
DO2012-0-020-EX 20 B 30 30 40 12
DO2012-0-021-EX 21 C 31,5 30 40 14
DO2012-0-022-EX 22 C 32,5 30 40 14
DO2012-0-023-EX 23 C 34 30 40 14
DO2012-0-024-EX 24 C 35 30 45 16
DO2012-0-025-EX 25 C 36,5 30 45 16
DO2012-0-026-EX 26 C 37,5 30 45 16
DO2012-0-027-EX 27 C 39 30 48 18
DO2012-0-028-EX 28 C 40 30 48 18
DO2012-0-029-EX 29 C 41,5 30 48 18
DO2012-0-030-EX 30 C 42,5 30 48 20
DO2012-0-032-EX 32 C 45 30 50 22
SPARK PROOF IMPACT SOCKETS� 1"
Type Drawing D1
mm
D2
mm
L
mm
L2
mm
DO4010-0-024-EX 24 A 42,5 54 60 16
DO4010-0-027-EX 27 A 46,5 54 60 18
DO4010-0-030-EX 30 A 50 54 62 20
DO4010-0-032-EX 32 A 52,5 54 63 22
DO4010-0-033-EX 33 B 54 54 63 22
DO4010-0-034-EX 34 C 55 54 63 22
DO4010-0-036-EX 36 C 57,5 54 67 24
DO4010-0-038-EX 38 C 60 54 67 24
DO4010-0-041-EX 41 C 64 54 70 27
DO4010-0-046-EX 46 C 70 54 76 30
DO4010-0-050-EX 50 C 75 54 82 33
DO4010-0-055-EX 55 C 81,5 54 87 36
DO4010-0-060-EX 60 C 87,5 54 91 39
DO4010-0-065-EX 65 C 94 54 95 39
DO4010-0-070-EX 70 C 100 54 100 40
SPARK PROOF IMPACT SOCKETS� 3/4"
Type Drawing D1
mm
D2
mm
L
mm
L2
mm
DO3034-0-019-EX 19 A 33,5 44 51 12
DO3034-0-021-EX 21 A 36 44 51 14
DO3034-0-022-EX 22 A 37 44 51 14
DO3034-0-024-EX 24 A 39,5 44 51 16
DO3034-0-027-EX 27 A 43,5 44 54 18
DO3034-0-030-EX 30 C 47 44 54 20
DO3034-0-032-EX 32 C 49,5 44 57 22
DO3034-0-033-EX 33 C 51 44 57 22
DO3034-0-034-EX 34 C 52 44 57 22
DO3034-0-036-EX 36 C 54,5 44 57 24
DO3034-0-038-EX 38 C 57 44 57 24
DO3034-0-041-EX 41 C 61 44 58 27
DO3034-0-046-EX 46 C 67 44 63 30
Spark proof impact sockets
The ATEX Impact Sockets are made of aluminum bronze,
which is shock-resistant and wear-resistant and of course
also provides the possibility to work in an ATEX environment.